Apache Corporation 2d-0% &- 375 36
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
State Land 15 # 10 @- lb-21s-37¢ (€
Lea County, New Mexico 2, 0/5 d ot
276 025 1/4 0.44 0.11 0.1
514 238 3/4 131 3.12 3.23
814 3.00 12 0.88 2.63 5.86
1218 4.04 12 0.88 3.54 9.39
1504 2.86 12 0.88 2.50 11.90
1693 1.89 12 0.88 1.65 13.55
1913 220 1112 2.63 _ 5.78 19.32
2133 2.20 1112 2.63 5.78 25.10
2351 2.18 2 3.50 : 7.63 32.73
2571 2.20 2 3.50 7.70 40.43
2855 2.84 1122 2.63 7.46 47.88
3074 2.19 12 0.88 1.92 49.80
3451 3.77 1”2 0.88 3.30 53.10
3736 2.85 172 0.88 2.49 55.59
3988 2.52 12 0.88 221 57.80
4302 3.14 2 3.50 10.99 68.79
4617 3.15 1112 2.63 827 77.06
4743 126 112 2.63 331 80.36
4869 1.26 112 2.63 3.31 83.67
4995 1.26 12 0.88 1.10 84.77
5089 0.94 2 3.50 329 88.06
5309 220 12 0.88 193 89.99
5780 am 1 175 8.24 98.23 -
6254 4.74 1 175 8.30 10653 U -
6754 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 11528 /" '
7102 3.48 1 175 6.09 12137, -
/‘ NS

Michael Roghair - Generar Mﬁager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the _

-:'_"‘"-« Publlc




